
2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results
Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Wink MS Jaxyn Tally, Blake Archibald, Valerie King 2A 6 461
2 Lindsay MS Henry Vestal , Eli Fuhrmann, Claire Manhart 2A 13 429
3 Garland Austin Academy MS Saanvi Rustagi, Sebastian Petrovski, Sandy Lam 6A 9 412
4 Whitesboro MS Layla Carey, Abigail Snow, Sielar Hair 3A 10 399
5 Graford MS Addi Fewell, Kyndal Newsom, Leighton Lindley 1A 21 398
6 Callisburg MS Alex Chisum, Sydni Senior, Ashtyn Haselip 3A 10 375
7 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Jace Williams, Rocio Soto 1A 23 357
8 Nazareth MS Ashlin Birkenfeld, Cooper Schulte, Wylie Braddock 1A 4 355
9 Gail Borden MS Lindsey Walker, Bostyn Allen, Carlos Ruedas 1A 6 351
10 Woodson MS Ella Adams, Lake Lawson, Breanna Overton 1A 21 338
11 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Haven Townsley, Rachel Martinez, Kayden Guise 3A 4 306
12 Veribest MS Dyanna Ramirez, Lorenzo Hight, Kailah Kaster 1A 11 294
13 Sonora MS Kynlie Gonzales, Keanu Hernandez, Isidro Munoz 2A 7 283
14 Pettus MS Julia Bridge, Isabella Ames, Kaylynn Johnson 1A 30 259
15 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Andrea Flores, Margaret Orozco, Aiden Vissering 3A 14 257
16 Muenster MS Asher Hillis, Jasmine Ford, Andrew Read 2A 13 254
17 White Oak MS Caden Dodson, Jasper Reynolds, Sammy Owen 3A 15 213
18 Mart MS Alexis Sheffield, Sophie Stone, Laikyn Muir 2A 18 164
19 Olney MS Rainey Turnbow, Jenna Widner, Bennett Powers 2A 9 123
20 San Saba MS Joshua Eudy, Debin Rodriguez, Thomas Brand 2A 29 100



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Graford MS Addi Fewell, Kyndal Newsom, Leighton Lindley 1A 21 398
2 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Jace Williams, Rocio Soto 1A 23 357
3 Nazareth MS Ashlin Birkenfeld, Cooper Schulte, Wylie Braddock 1A 4 355
4 Gail Borden MS Lindsey Walker, Bostyn Allen, Carlos Ruedas 1A 6 351
5 Woodson MS Ella Adams, Lake Lawson, Breanna Overton 1A 21 338
6 Veribest MS Dyanna Ramirez, Lorenzo Hight, Kailah Kaster 1A 11 294
7 Pettus MS Julia Bridge, Isabella Ames, Kaylynn Johnson 1A 30 259



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Wink MS Jaxyn Tally, Blake Archibald, Valerie King 2A 6 461
2 Lindsay MS Henry Vestal , Eli Fuhrmann, Claire Manhart 2A 13 429
3 Sonora MS Kynlie Gonzales, Keanu Hernandez, Isidro Munoz 2A 7 283
4 Muenster MS Asher Hillis, Jasmine Ford, Andrew Read 2A 13 254
5 Mart MS Alexis Sheffield, Sophie Stone, Laikyn Muir 2A 18 164
6 Olney MS Rainey Turnbow, Jenna Widner, Bennett Powers 2A 9 123
7 San Saba MS Joshua Eudy, Debin Rodriguez, Thomas Brand 2A 29 100



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Layla Carey, Abigail Snow, Sielar Hair 3A 10 399
2 Callisburg MS Alex Chisum, Sydni Senior, Ashtyn Haselip 3A 10 375
3 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Haven Townsley, Rachel Martinez, Kayden Guise 3A 4 306
4 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Andrea Flores, Margaret Orozco, Aiden Vissering 3A 14 257
5 White Oak MS Caden Dodson, Jasper Reynolds, Sammy Owen 3A 15 213



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Garland Austin Academy MS Saanvi Rustagi, Sebastian Petrovski, Sandy Lam 6A 9 412



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Henry Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 198
2 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 157
3 Saanvi Rustagi Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 154
3 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 154
5 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 150
6 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 143
7 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 141
7 Sebastian Petrovski Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 141
9 Addi Fewell Graford MS 1A 21 7 139
10 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 138
11 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 137
12 Kyndal Newsom Graford MS 1A 21 7 136
13 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 134
14 Alex Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 131
15 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 128
15 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 128
17 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 124
18 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 123
18 Leighton Lindley Graford MS 1A 21 7 123
20 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 122
20 Ashtyn Haselip Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 122
20 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 122
23 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 120
23 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 120
23 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 120
26 Caden Dodson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 119
26 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 119
28 Haven Townsley Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 118
28 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 118
30 Sandy Lam Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 117
31 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 115
31 Cooper Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 115
31 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 115



34 Jazelyn Perez Wink MS 2A 6 8 114
34 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 114
36 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 113
37 Wylie Braddock Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 112
38 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 110
38 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 110
38 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 110
38 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 110
42 Andrea Flores Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 109
42 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 109
44 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 108
44 Julia Bridge Pettus MS 1A 30 8 108
44 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 108
47 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 107
48 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 106
48 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 106
50 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 105
51 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 104
52 Margaret Orozco Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 102
53 Ximena Salinas Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 101
53 Emma Buchanan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 101
55 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 100
55 Rachel Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 100
55 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 100
55 Ishan Patil Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 100
55 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 100
55 Briana Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 8 100
61 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 99
61 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 99
63 Charlie Spratt Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 97
64 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 11 8 96
65 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 95
66 Claire Manhart Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 93
67 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 91
67 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 91
67 Viv Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 91
70 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90



70 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 11 8 90
72 Makinzy Tischler Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 89
72 Keanu Hernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 89
74 Kayden Guise Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 88
75 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 87
76 Javier Munoz Veribest MS 1A 11 8 85
77 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 84
78 Aaron Galvan Sonora MS 2A 7 7 83
78 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 83
78 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 83
81 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 82
82 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 81
82 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 81
84 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 80
84 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 80
86 Isabella Ames Pettus MS 1A 30 8 78
87 Kynna Workman Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 77
88 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 76
88 Karina Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
88 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
91 Jasmine Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 7 75
92 Jasmine Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 74
92 Zoey Taylor Medina MS 1A 31 8 74
94 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 73
95 Parker Goolsby Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 72
96 Zoey Johns Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
97 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 68
97 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 68
99 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 67
100 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 66
101 Samantha Romero Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 65
101 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 65
103 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 63
104 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 61
104 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 61
106 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 60
107 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 58



108 Sophie Stone Mart MS 2A 18 8 56
109 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
110 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
111 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 53
111 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 53
113 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 52
114 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 49
114 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 49
116 Evan Halford Savoy MS 1A 23 7 48
116 Joshua Skinner Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 48
118 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
119 Aiden Vissering Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 46
120 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 42
121 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40
122 Alison Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 38
123 Andrew Read Muenster MS 2A 13 7 36
124 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 33
125 Ethan Woody Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
126 Sammy Owen White Oak MS 3A 15 7 31
127 Jenna Widner Olney MS 2A 9 7 30
127 Wesley Stafford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
129 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 28
129 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28
131 Lillian Sanders Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
132 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 26
133 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 25
133 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 25
135 Kaleah Debord Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
135 Debin Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
135 Jaxon Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
135 Thomas Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
135 Trendon Vogel San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
140 Marc Cade San Saba MS 2A 29 7 22
140 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22
142 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 21
142 Daniela Arellano Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
144 Robert Zook Sonora MS 2A 7 8 20



145 Giovanni Sweet Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 7 19
146 Chase Cornwell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 17
146 Spencer Auldridge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17
148 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 15
148 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 15
150 Laikyn Muir Mart MS 2A 18 8 9
151 Wyatt Pankonien Mart MS 2A 18 7 8
152 Yvette Chavez Mart MS 2A 18 7 7
153 Kamille Truong Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 6
154 Hailey Gilliam San Saba MS 2A 29 7 -1
155 Whitney Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 8 -8



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 141
2 Addi Fewell Graford MS 1A 21 7 139
3 Kyndal Newsom Graford MS 1A 21 7 136
4 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 128
5 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 123
5 Leighton Lindley Graford MS 1A 21 7 123
7 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 122
8 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 115
8 Cooper Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 115
8 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 115
11 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 114
12 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 113
13 Wylie Braddock Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 112
14 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 110
15 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 108
15 Julia Bridge Pettus MS 1A 30 8 108
15 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 108
18 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 107
19 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 106
19 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 106
21 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 104
22 Emma Buchanan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 101
23 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 100
23 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 100
23 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 100
26 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 11 8 96
27 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 91
28 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 11 8 90
29 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 87
30 Javier Munoz Veribest MS 1A 11 8 85
31 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 81
32 Isabella Ames Pettus MS 1A 30 8 78
33 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 76



34 Zoey Taylor Medina MS 1A 31 8 74
35 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 73
36 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 66
37 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 60
38 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 49
39 Evan Halford Savoy MS 1A 23 7 48
40 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 33
41 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 26
42 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 25
43 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 21
44 Chase Cornwell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 17
45 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 15
45 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 15



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Henry Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 198
2 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 157
3 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 154
4 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 150
5 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 143
6 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 138
7 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 120
7 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 120
9 Jazelyn Perez Wink MS 2A 6 8 114
10 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 110
10 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 110
12 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 109
13 Briana Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 8 100
14 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 99
15 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 95
16 Claire Manhart Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 93
17 Keanu Hernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 89
18 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 84
19 Aaron Galvan Sonora MS 2A 7 7 83
19 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 83
21 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 80
22 Jasmine Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 7 75
23 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 65
24 Sophie Stone Mart MS 2A 18 8 56
25 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 53
25 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 53
27 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 52
28 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 42
29 Alison Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 38
30 Andrew Read Muenster MS 2A 13 7 36
31 Jenna Widner Olney MS 2A 9 7 30
32 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 28
33 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 25



34 Debin Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
34 Thomas Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
34 Trendon Vogel San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
37 Marc Cade San Saba MS 2A 29 7 22
38 Robert Zook Sonora MS 2A 7 8 20
39 Laikyn Muir Mart MS 2A 18 8 9
40 Wyatt Pankonien Mart MS 2A 18 7 8
41 Yvette Chavez Mart MS 2A 18 7 7
42 Hailey Gilliam San Saba MS 2A 29 7 -1
43 Whitney Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 8 -8



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 137
2 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 134
3 Alex Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 131
4 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 128
5 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 124
6 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 122
6 Ashtyn Haselip Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 122
8 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 120
9 Caden Dodson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 119
9 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 119
11 Haven Townsley Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 118
11 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 118
13 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 110
14 Andrea Flores Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 109
15 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 105
16 Margaret Orozco Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 102
17 Rachel Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 100
18 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 99
19 Charlie Spratt Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 97
20 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 91
20 Viv Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 91
22 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90
23 Makinzy Tischler Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 89
24 Kayden Guise Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 88
25 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 83
26 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 82
27 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 81
28 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 80
29 Kynna Workman Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 77
30 Karina Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
30 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
32 Jasmine Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 74
33 Parker Goolsby Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 72



34 Zoey Johns Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
35 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 68
35 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 68
37 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 67
38 Samantha Romero Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 65
39 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 63
40 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 61
40 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 61
42 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 58
43 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
44 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
45 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 49
46 Joshua Skinner Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 48
47 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
48 Aiden Vissering Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 46
49 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40
50 Ethan Woody Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32
51 Sammy Owen White Oak MS 3A 15 7 31
52 Wesley Stafford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
53 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28
54 Lillian Sanders Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
55 Kaleah Debord Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
55 Jaxon Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
57 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22
58 Daniela Arellano Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
59 Spencer Auldridge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Giovanni Sweet Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 7 19



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Saanvi Rustagi Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 154
2 Sebastian Petrovski Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 141
3 Sandy Lam Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 117
4 Ximena Salinas Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 101
5 Ishan Patil Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 100
6 Kamille Truong Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 6



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jaxyn Tally Wink MS 2A 6 7 157
2 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 154
3 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 7 143
4 Sebastian Petrovski Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 141
5 Addi Fewell Graford MS 1A 21 7 139
6 Kyndal Newsom Graford MS 1A 21 7 136
7 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 128
8 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 124
9 Leighton Lindley Graford MS 1A 21 7 123
10 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 122
11 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 120
11 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 120
13 Caden Dodson White Oak MS 3A 15 7 119
13 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 119
15 Haven Townsley Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 118
16 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 115
17 Wylie Braddock Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 112
18 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 110
19 Linley Hawkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 109
20 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 108
21 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 106
22 Ximena Salinas Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 101
23 Rachel Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 100
23 Ishan Patil Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 100
23 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 100
26 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 95
27 Keanu Hernandez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 89
28 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 87
29 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 84
30 Aaron Galvan Sonora MS 2A 7 7 83
30 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 83
32 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 82
33 Cohen Dietsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 81



34 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 80
35 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 76
36 Jasmine Ford Muenster MS 2A 13 7 75
37 Jasmine Martinez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 74
38 Parker Goolsby Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 7 72
39 Lillian Wood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 66
40 Samantha Romero Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 65
40 Rainey Turnbow Olney MS 2A 9 7 65
42 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 63
43 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 60
44 Melody Hendricks Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 58
45 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 53
45 Aanyaa Mehra All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 53
47 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 52
48 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 49
49 Evan Halford Savoy MS 1A 23 7 48
49 Joshua Skinner Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 48
51 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
52 James Trujillo-Vasquez Wink MS 2A 6 7 42
53 Alison Lopez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 38
54 Andrew Read Muenster MS 2A 13 7 36
55 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 33
56 Sammy Owen White Oak MS 3A 15 7 31
57 Jenna Widner Olney MS 2A 9 7 30
58 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28
59 Lillian Sanders Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
60 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 26
61 Debin Rodriguez San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
61 Jaxon Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
61 Thomas Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
61 Trendon Vogel San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
65 Marc Cade San Saba MS 2A 29 7 22
66 Kaylee Weithorn Savoy MS 1A 23 7 21
67 Giovanni Sweet Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 7 19
68 Spencer Auldridge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 17
69 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 15
69 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 15



71 Wyatt Pankonien Mart MS 2A 18 7 8
72 Yvette Chavez Mart MS 2A 18 7 7
73 Kamille Truong Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 6
74 Hailey Gilliam San Saba MS 2A 29 7 -1



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Henry Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 198
2 Saanvi Rustagi Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 154
3 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 150
4 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 141
5 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 138
6 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 137
7 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 134
8 Alex Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 131
9 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 128
10 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 123
11 Ashtyn Haselip Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 122
11 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 122
13 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 120
14 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 118
15 Sandy Lam Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 117
16 Lake Lawson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 115
16 Cooper Schulte Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 115
18 Jazelyn Perez Wink MS 2A 6 8 114
18 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 114
20 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 113
21 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 110
21 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 110
21 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 110
24 Andrea Flores Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 109
25 Julia Bridge Pettus MS 1A 30 8 108
25 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 108
27 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 107
28 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 106
29 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 105
30 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 104
31 Margaret Orozco Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 102
32 Emma Buchanan Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 101
33 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 100



33 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 100
33 Briana Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 8 100
36 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 99
36 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 99
38 Charlie Spratt Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 97
39 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 11 8 96
40 Claire Manhart Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 93
41 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 91
41 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 91
41 Viv Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 91
44 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90
44 Kailah Kaster Veribest MS 1A 11 8 90
46 Makinzy Tischler Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 89
47 Kayden Guise Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 88
48 Javier Munoz Veribest MS 1A 11 8 85
49 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 83
50 Titus Breshers Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 81
51 Kaylee Wilson Wink MS 2A 6 8 80
52 Isabella Ames Pettus MS 1A 30 8 78
53 Kynna Workman Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 77
54 Karina Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
54 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 76
56 Zoey Taylor Medina MS 1A 31 8 74
57 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 73
58 Zoey Johns Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 70
59 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 68
59 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 68
61 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 67
62 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 61
62 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 61
64 Sophie Stone Mart MS 2A 18 8 56
65 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
66 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
67 Weston Sikes Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 49
68 Aiden Vissering Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 46
69 Aiden Ramirez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 40
70 Ethan Woody Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 32



71 Wesley Stafford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
72 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 28
73 Viviana Flores Wink MS 2A 6 8 25
73 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 25
75 Kaleah Debord Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
76 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22
77 Daniela Arellano Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
78 Robert Zook Sonora MS 2A 7 8 20
79 Chase Cornwell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 17
80 Laikyn Muir Mart MS 2A 18 8 9
81 Whitney Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 8 -8


